
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

32 

132 

95 

74 

38 

8 

47 

23 

3 

00 

80 

04 

30 

98 

01 

38H 

Name 

LYLE NOWAK 

SCOTT DUNNING 

JEREMY SPOONMORE 

RICK TACKMAN 

JEFF HOLTZ 

ERIC PIERCE 

KENNY JOOSTEN 

DAN GILSTER 

DAVE MCCALLA 

MARK BROONENR 

DUSTY KREBS 

CRAIG STARK 

DAVID SLACK 

GREG BEEBE 

RYAN GUTKNECHT 

BRIAN HOLTZ 

Class 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

MID-AM 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

49 

49 

49 

49 

48 

30 

9 

Diff 

0.267 

4.089 

4.618 

5.055 

11.186 

12.627 

13.846 

21.812 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

20 Laps 

41 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:08.751 

17:09.018 

17:12.840 

17:13.369 

17:13.806 

17:19.937 

17:21.378 

17:22.597 

17:30.563 

17:16.010 

17:18.408 

17:19.214 

17:24.256 

17:01.375 

11:53.289 

2:43.058 

Best Tm 

15.642 

15.745 

15.719 

15.858 

15.864 

15.817 

15.947 

15.876 

15.943 

16.080 

16.045 

16.134 

16.134 

16.079 

15.835 

15.823 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/21/2014 9:26:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Elko Speedway 

Margin of Victory 

0.267 

Avg. Speed 

65.614 

Best Lap Tm 

15.642 

Best Speed 

86.306 

Best Lap by 

32 - LYLE NOWAK 

 

ELKO-THUNDERSTRUCK 

MID AM STOCK CARS 

[FEATURE] 

Race (50 Laps) started at 21:49:56 

ELKO SPEEDWAY 0.375 miles 

9/20/2014 05:20 PM 


