-		STRUCK	_	_	_	ELKO SPEEDWA		Sorted on La
MID AM STOCK CARS								
[FEAT	TURE]					9/20	/2014 05:20	PM
Pace	(50 L a)	os) started at 21:49:56						
Nace		55) Starteu at 21.45.50						
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor
1	32	LYLE NOWAK	MID-AM	50		17:08.751	15.642	
2	132	SCOTT DUNNING	MID-AM	50	0.267	17:09.018	15.745	
3	95	JEREMY SPOONMORE	MID-AM	50	4.089	17:12.840	15.719	
4	74	RICK TACKMAN	MID-AM	50	4.618	17:13.369	15.858	
5	38	JEFF HOLTZ	MID-AM	50	5.055	17:13.806	15.864	
6	8	ERIC PIERCE	MID-AM	50	11.186	17:19.937	15.817	
7	47	KENNY JOOSTEN	MID-AM	50	12.627	17:21.378	15.947	
8	23	DAN GILSTER	MID-AM	50	13.846	17:22.597	15.876	
9	3	DAVE MCCALLA	MID-AM	50	21.812	17:30.563	15.943	
10	00	MARK BROONENR	MID-AM	49	1 Lap	17:16.010	16.080	
11	80	DUSTY KREBS	MID-AM	49	1 Lap	17:18.408	16.045	
12	04	CRAIG STARK	MID-AM	49	1 Lap	17:19.214	16.134	
13	30	DAVID SLACK	MID-AM	49	1 Lap	17:24.256	16.134	
14	98	GREG BEEBE	MID-AM	48	2 Laps	17:01.375	16.079	
15	01	RYAN GUTKNECHT	MID-AM	30	20 Laps	11:53.289	15.835	
16	38H	BRIAN HOLTZ	MID-AM	9	41 Laps	2:43.058	15.823	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.267	65.614	15.642	86.306	32 - LYLE NOWAK	
Chief of Timing & Scoring				0	rbits
Dees Diverter					

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Elko Speedway

Printed: 9/21/2014 9:26:58 PM